
NEBRASKA RANGE JUDGING
CONTEST LOCATIONS

AREA 1 AREA 2 AREA 3 AREA 4
Host County Garden Thomas Hayes Hall 

NRD NPNRD ULNRD MRNRD CPNRD
DATE 9/17/2025 9/10/2025 9/10/2025 9/10/2025

Kyle Ann Hopkins T.L. Meyer Kimberly Cook Brent Plugge 
North Platte NRD Nebraska Extension Nebraska Extension Nebraska Extension
308-632-2749 308-645-2267 308-334-5666 308-236-1235
khopkins@npnrd.org tl.meyer@unl.edu kcook2@unl.edu brent.plugge@unl.edu
Bryan Kahl Julie Hinton & Kortni Schaub Kristy King & Nadine Bishop Bethany Johnston & Jess Milby
308-432-4616
Bryan.Kahl@usda.gov 308-645-2621 308-534-2360 / 308-882-1802 402-336-2760 / 

Julianna.Hinton@usda.gov kristy.king@usda.gov bjohnston3@unl.edu
Kortni.Schaub@usda.gov marknadinebishop@gmail.com jessica.milby@usda.gov

AREA 5 AREA 6 STATE
Host County Knox Thayer Keya Paha

NRD LCNRD LBNRD LNNRD
DATE 9/18/2025 9/17/2025 9/23-9/24/2025

Ben Beckman Jenna Gilbert Connie McCarthy 
Nebraska Extension Nebraska Extension Lower Niobrara NRD
402-254-6821 402-768-7212 402-775-2343
ben.beckman@unl.edu jlanger2@unl.edu cmccarthy@lnnrd.org
Miles Anderson & Ben Beckman Devin Heusinkvelt & Megan Timms Casey Lancaster & Travis Connot

402-329-4996/ 402-254-6821 402-267-2025 / 402-335-3377 402-376-1712 / 402-376-1901
Miles.A.Anderson@usda.gov devin.heusinkvelt@usda.gov casey.lancaster@usda.gov
ben.beckman@unl.edu Megan.Timms@usda.gov travis_connot@nps.gov
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